31. Dezember 2018

Berufsfahrer - Statistik 2018

Rennbahn
Rennbahn Land

Personen Anz. Anzahl Anzahl Anzahl

Rang Nr. Name Starts Platz-1 Platz-2 Platz-3 Gewinne
1 208179  Gerhard Mayr 325 67 40 45 146.746
2 200606  Hubert Brandstatter jun. 290 49 51 33 112.385
3 201469  Christoph Fischer 249 44 41 32 115.457
4 208174  Gregor Krenmayr 171 42 27 26 110.347
5 208192 Mario Zanderigo 295 33 32 40 80.785
6 208172  Franz Konlechner 166 28 29 16 105.074
7 208173  Erich Kubes 206 17 22 33 81.806
8 205495 Thomas Pribil 183 13 22 12 40.313
9 208176  Johann Lichtenworther 126 11 13 11 36.032
10 209607 Carsten Milek 124 10 17 10 35.361
11 208187 Martin Redl 105 10 7 13 32.712
12 202299  Rudolf Haller 44 8 6 8 37.061
13 206429 Christoph Schwarz 34 7 11 2 31.225
14 202043  Georg Gruber jun. 62 5 1 5 10.496
15 208181 Dieter Marz 54 4 3 7 20.340
16 208189 Harald Sykora 93 4 0 4 12.089
17 202641 Karl Hobart 38 3 1 5 8.561
18 201058 Klaus Dresel 32 3 1 4 8.892
19 204574  Cornelia Mayr 142 2 6 10 17.795
20 211375 Dominik Duda 32 2 1 4 7.552
21 208163  Robert Borghuis 21 2 1 2 4.536
22 208704 Robert Pletschacher 15 2 1 2 3.263
23 206043 Matthias Schambeck 10 2 1 1 34.300
24 203660 Walter Kossner 30 1 5 4 5.316
25 211206 llona Kubikova 12 1 4 2 2.585
26 202340  Erich Handlos 30 1 3 4 6.818
27 211423  Mitja Slavic 5 1 2 0 3.871
28 200486  Gerhard Biendl 5 1 1 2 7.772
29 212030 Mart Pello 21 1 1 2 3.293
30 208180 Walter Malota 8 1 1 1 2.011
31 206695 Josef Sparber 7 1 1 0 6.341
32 208200 Josef Schneider 12 1 0 3 1.798
33 211048 Uros Predan 4 1 0 1 3.000
34 212154  Marc Elias 1 1 0 0 12.500
35 208487  Giampaolo Minnucci 1 1 0 0 10.000
36 209323 Roman Jerovsek 1 1 0 0 7.500
37 209726  Silvo Bucar 3 1 0 0 2.165
38 207715  Ulrich Wieland 1 1 0 0 2.080
39 212076 Jonathan Benfenati 2 1 0 0 1.930
40 208186 Wolfgang Ruth 4 1 0 0 1.664
41 201614  Thomas Fried| 10 1 0 0 1.320
42 207700 Heinz Wewering 5 1 0 0 800
43 206598 Miroslav Simic 38 0 4 4 9.270
44 207385 Joseph Verbeeck 17 0 2 6 13.961
45 206495  Peter Schwarzimiiller 41 0 2 0 3.837
46 208301  Guinther Zwickl 12 0 1 5 2.830
47 206232  Josef Schneiberg jun. 42 0 1 4 5173
48 208162  Johan Buijs 24 0 1 3 8.032
49 211820  Gabriele Gelormini 2 0 1 0 5.000



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

210937
209832
204066
201284
209827
208902
202262
203089
208182
209836
207951
210392
211959
210530
209324
208177
208183
208185
205387
211875
208576
205348
212091
202843

Marko Gorenc

Jiri Svoboda

Harald Lehner
Christian Englbrecht
Pietro Gubellini
Andreas Geineder
Jochen Haide
Manfred Jelleschitz
Gerhard Obermaier
Sascha Fischer
Milan Zan

Marisa Bock
Veronika Porsova
Joze Sagaj

Heiko Schwarma
Rudolf Lichtenworther
Klaus Schartimdiller
Peter Snajder
Albert Plschek
Dejan Katanic

Tine Jagodic
Herbert Plankl
Nemanja Masic
Marion Hoppe

N =N = N
O WNNNNWDNOOON

A AN 2 RNNDANOAON

(el elNelNelNolNoNeNeNoNoNeoNeNeo e NoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNe)

[elelNelNelolNoNeNoBololoNoBoloNe N e N il

OO OO0 O0OO0CO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O~=_DNNMNNMNOOOOOOoOOo

2.600
1.920
1.289
1.060
1.020
470
300
2.855
1.663
1.032
1.045
210
920
615
578
560
280
170
116
100
100
80
80
60



