

## Berufsfahrer - Statistik 2018

Rennbahn Rennbahn Land

Rang	Personen Nr.	Name	Anz. Starts	Anzahl Platz-1	Anzahl Platz-2	Anzahl Platz-3	Gewinne
1	208179	Gerhard Mayr	325	67	40	45	146.746
2	200606	Hubert Brandstätter jun.	290	49	51	33	112.385
3	201469	Christoph Fischer	249	44	41	32	115.457
4	208174	Gregor Krenmayr	171	42	27	26	110.347
5	208192	Mario Zanderigo	295	33	32	40	80.785
6	208172	Franz Konlechner	166	28	29	16	105.074
7	208173	Erich Kubes	206	17	22	33	81.806
8	205495	Thomas Pribil	183	13	22	12	40.313
9	208176	Johann Lichtenwörther	126	11	13	11	36.032
10	209607	Carsten Milek	124	10	17	10	35.361
11	208187	Martin Redl	105	10	7	13	32.712
12	202299	Rudolf Haller	44	8	6	8	37.061
13	206429	Christoph Schwarz	34	7	11	2	31.225
14	202043	Georg Gruber jun.	62	5	1	5	10.496
15	208181	Dieter Marz	54	4	3	7	20.340
16	208189	Harald Sykora	93	4	0	4	12.089
17	202641	Karl Höbart	38	3	1	5	8.561
18	201058	Klaus Dresel	32	3	1	4	8.892
19	204574	Cornelia Mayr	142	2	6	10	17.795
20	211375	Dominik Duda	32	2	1	4	7.552
21	208163	Robert Borghuis	21	2	1	2	4.536
22	208704	Robert Pletschacher	15	2	1	2	3.263
23	206043	Matthias Schambeck	10	2	1	1	34.300
24	203660	Walter Kössner	30	1	5	4	5.316
25	211206	Ilona Kubikova	12	1	4	2	2.585
26	202340	Erich Handlos	30	1	3	4	6.818
27	211423	Mitja Slavic	5	1	2	0	3.871
28	200486	Gerhard Biendl	5	1	1	2	7.772
29	212030	Märt Pello	21	1	1	2	3.293
30	208180	Walter Malota	8	1	1	1	2.011
31	206695	Josef Sparber	7	1	1	0	6.341
32	208200	Josef Schneider	12	1	0	3	1.798
33	211048	Uros Predan	4	1	0	1	3.000
34	212154	Marc Elias	1	1	0	0	12.500
35	208487	Giampaolo Minnucci	1	1	0	0	10.000
36	209323	Roman Jerovsek	1	1	0	0	7.500
37	209726	Silvo Bucar	3	1	0	0	2.165
38	207715	Ulrich Wieland	1	1	0	0	2.080
39	212076	Jonathan Benfenati	2	1	0	0	1.930
40	208186	Wolfgang Ruth	4	1	0	0	1.664
41	201614	Thomas Friedl	10	1	0	0	1.320
42	207700	Heinz Wewering	5	1	0	0	800
43	206598	Miroslav Simic	38	0	4	4	9.270
44	207385	Joseph Verbeeck	17	0	2	6	13.961
45	206495	Peter Schwarzlmüller	41	0	2	0	3.837
46	208301	Günther Zwickl	12	0	1	5	2.830
47	206232	Josef Schneiberg jun.	42	0	1	4	5.173
48	208162	Johan Buijs	24	0	1	3	8.032
49	211820	Gabriele Gelormini	2	0	1	0	5.000

50	210937	Marko Gorenc	2	0	1	0	2.600
51	209832	Jiri Svoboda	8	0	1	0	1.920
52	204066	Harald Lehner	22	0	1	0	1.289
53	201284	Christian Englbrecht	13	0	1	0	1.060
54	209827	Pietro Gubellini	2	0	1	0	1.020
55	208902	Andreas Geineder	2	0	1	0	470
56	202262	Jochen Haide	2	0	1	0	300
57	203089	Manfred Jelleschitz	27	0	0	2	2.855
58	208182	Gerhard Obermaier	13	0	0	2	1.663
59	209836	Sascha Fischer	28	0	0	2	1.032
60	207951	Milan Zan	1	0	0	1	1.045
61	210392	Marisa Bock	2	0	0	1	210
62	211959	Veronika Porsova	5	0	0	0	920
63	210530	Joze Sagaj	3	0	0	0	615
64	209324	Heiko Schwarma	4	0	0	0	578
65	208177	Rudolf Lichtenwörther	2	0	0	0	560
66	208183	Klaus Schartlmüller	7	0	0	0	280
67	208185	Peter Snajder	14	0	0	0	170
68	205387	Albert Plschek	1	0	0	0	116
69	211875	Dejan Katanic	1	0	0	0	100
70	208576	Tine Jagodic	1	0	0	0	100
71	205348	Herbert Plankl	2	0	0	0	80
72	212091	Nemanja Masic	4	0	0	0	80
73	202843	Marion Hoppe	1	0	0	0	60